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Details Of Electricity Meter, Sub Meter and Locations 

Compan\': Modi realty pocharam LLP Date: 11-10-2022 

Site: NGH Prepared by: A.Sravani 

Report date July to September Approved by: G.vijay raj 

List of main meters & sub meters in MRP LLP site I 
Slno Meter nos Meter Location Using for 
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2771225 

050903023 

131641 

131644 

131648 

lJ; OCT 2022 

G VIJ AY RAJ 

NILGIRI HEIGHTS 

Site office north side Site 

A-Block Site 

Site office north side Site office 

Bore welJ south side Bore well 

Labour quarters south side Labour quarters 
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Main meter 

Main meter 

Sub meter 

Sub meter 

Sub meter 
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