Details Of Electricity Meter, Sub Meter and Locations

Company:		Modi realty pocharam LLP		Date: Prepared by:		11-10-2022 A.Sravani	
Site: Report date		July to September		Approved by:		G.vijay raj	
	Lis	st of main	meters & sub meters		LLP site	- for	Remarks
Sl.no	Meter nos		Meter Location		Using for		
1	2771225 050903023		Site office north side A-Block		Site Site		Main meter Main meter
2							
3	131641		Site office north side		Site office		Sub meter
4	131644		Bore well south side		Bore well		Sub meter
5			Labour quarters south side La		Labour quarters		Sub meter

APPROVED BY

OCT 2022

G. VIJAY RAJ

NILGIRI HEIGHTS